2002 MAR 19 AM 11: 29

	Form PTO-1594 FINANCE (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
	Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥			
	To the Honorable Commissioner of	onginal documents or copy thereor.		
ĺ		of receiving party(ies)		
	American National Bank and Trust Company	Name:_Alternative Resources Corporation		
1	of Chicago 3 · / 9 · 02	Internal Address:		
1	Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 600 Hart Road, Suite 300		
1	General Partnership Limited Partnership			
	Corporation-State Illinois	City:_Barrington State:_IL Zip:_60010		
1	Other	Individual(s) citizenship		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association		
		General Partnership		
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership		
1	Assignment Merger	Corporation-State_Delaware		
	Security Agreement Change of Name	Other		
ļ	Other_Release of Security Interest	representative designation is attached:Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)		
	Execution Date: 01/30/02	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
Γ	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,741,630 and		
		1,806,836		
	Additional number(s) attached Yes V No			
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
	Name:James E. Griffith, Esq.	65.00		
	Internal Address: McDermott, Will & Emery	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00		
ļ		Enclosed		
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: 227 West Monroe Street	8. Deposit account number:		
	Suite 4400	13-0206		
l.	City: Chicago State: IL Zip:60606			
		THIS SPACE		
/	9. Signature.			
04/05/2002	DBYRNE 00000151 130206 1741630 \			
01 FC:481 02 FC:482	James & Shiff th	E/1/5 3/19/2002		
VC 76340C	Name of Person Signing Signature Date			
`	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:			

EXPRESS MAIL" Mailing Label Number: EL954685524US
Fate of Deposit: March 19, 2002

I hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service Express Mail Post Office to addressee service under 37 CFR 1.10 on the date indicated above and is ddressed to the Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Prive, Arlington, VA 22202-3513.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002477 FRAME: 0053

Rene.Ghadimi@kmz.com on 01/31/2002 05:16:39 PM



To: Lauretta Moran/CHI/MW&E@MW&E cc: susan_boyd_kruesi@bankone.com

Subject Alternative Resources

Lauretta:

This is to confirm that American National Bank has received the payoff amount set forth in its payoff letter dated as of January 30, 2002. This e-mail shall also serve as authorization to file UCC financing statement terminations with respect to the Uniform Commercial Code financing statements of record naming American National Bank as secured party and the Borrower as debtor. I will arrange to have the original stock certificates (copies of which were sent to you by facsimile transmission earlier today) delivered to you by messenger tomorrow.

Thank you.

René Ghadimi | Katten | Muchin | Zavis 525 West Monroe Street Chicago, IL 60661

ph: (312)902-5583 fax: (312)577-8797 "1920 of Jerosekt: 3/19/2009" EL 95468552445

I hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Posts Sárvice Express Wall Post Office to Addresses certifications #7 CFR 1.40 on the date indicated shore and is addressed to the Addresses certifications #7 CFR 1.40 on the date indicated shore and is addressed to the Addresses Commissions for Transactions #7 CFR 1.40 on the date indicated shore and is addressed to the certific to the certific

Office Addressing to accompany

Release of Security Interest

TRADEMARK REEL: 002477 FRAME: 0054

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

MARKS: See Schedule A

REGISTRATION NOS.: See Schedule A

REGISTRATION DATES: See Schedule A

INTERNATIONAL CLASS See Schedule A

Box POST REG/NO FEE Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513

ADDRESS CHANGE NOTIFICATION

Registrant, Alternative Resources Corporation, hereby states that its principal place of business has relocated since the issuance of the Certificate of Registration and therefore requests that the Address of Record for the marks listed in Attachment A reflect Registrant's new business address as follows:

600 Hart Road Suite 300 Barrington, Illinois 60010

Registrant respectfully requests that all relevant records be changed accordingly to reflect the current business address.

Date: 3/19/2002

Respectfully submitted,

James E. Griffith, Esq.
McDermott, Will & Emery
Attorney for Applicant

227 W. Monroe Street

Difficulty mail." Letting Lethol Monther: EL9346835244 5
who of Deposit: 3/19/02

I hereby certify that this paper or fee is being teposited with the United States Postal Service Express was Post Office to Addresses service under \$7 CPR 1.10 on the date indicated above and is addressed to the assistant Commissioner for Trademarks, 2000 Capital

Suite 4400

Chicago, Illinois 60606-5096

CHI99 3886755-1.023799.0010

TRADEMARK REEL: 002477 FRAME: 0055

SCHEDULE A

ADDRESS CHANGE NOTIFICATION FOR

ALTERNATIVE RESOURCES CORPORATION

TRADEMARKS

TRADEMARK	REG. NO.	REG. DATE	INTL. CLASS
SMARTSOURCING	1,806,836	November 23,	35
		1993	
ALTERNATIVE	1,741,630	December 22,	35
RESOURCES		1992	
CORPORATION			

CHI99 3886808-1.023799.0010

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 03/19/2002 REEL: 002477 FRAME: 0056